
C O M M U N I O N  M E E T I N G S 
Sunday, October 12, 2025

Sunday, November 9, 2025
Sunday, December 14, 2025

Sunday, January 11, 2026 
Sunday, February 8, 2026

Sunday, March 8, 2026

Those students enrolled in our Confirmation Prep Program  
will meet in the Lower Church after the 10 am Mass 

on the following Sundays:

C O N F I R M AT I O N  R E T R E AT 
 Saturday, April 11, 2026 - 12:30 pm - 6 pm 

C O N F I R M AT I O N 
 Saturday, May 2, 2026 - 10:30am and 2pm  

Masses are filled on a first come first served basis.

F I R S T  H O LY  C O M M U N I O N 
Saturday, April 25, 2026 - 10:30am and 2pm

Masses are filled on a first come first served basis.  

F I R S T  R E C O N C I L I AT I O N 
First Reconciliation will occur during the  
Deanery Penance Service at a date / time  

still to be determined.

C O N F I R M AT I O N  M E E T I N G S 
Sunday, October 19, 2025

Sunday, November 16, 2025 
Sunday, December 21, 2025 

Sunday, January 18, 2026 
Sunday, February 15, 2026

Sunday, March 15, 2026

K I N D E R G A R T E N   -  1 S T G R A D E : 
Sunday, October 5, 2025
Sunday, January 4, 2025

Sunday, February 22, 2026

3 R D  G R A D E  -  4 T H  G R A D E  -  5 T H G R A D E : 
Sunday, November 2, 2025

Sunday, February 1, 2026 
Sunday March 22, 2026

6 T H  G R A D E  -  7 T H G R A D E : 
Sunday, December 7, 2025
Sunday, January 25, 2026

Sunday, March 1, 2026

Students enrolled in our  Non Sacramental Program  
will meet in the Lower Church after the 10 am Mass 

on the following Sundays:

He r e  y o u  w i l l  f i n d  i m p o r t a n t  d a t e s  f o r  t h e  2 0 2 5 - 2 6  Re l i g i o u s  E d u c a t i o n  P r o g r a m .
P l e a s e  m a r k  y o u r  c a l e n d a r s   a c c o r d i n g l y !

C O N F I R M AT I O N  P R E P 

C O M M U N I O N  P R E P 

If your child is in 2nd Grade or 8th Grade, and looking to receive First 
Communion or Confirmation next year,  please register for Faith 
Formation! You MUST be registered in order to complete  
your Sacraments at Ss Peter & Paul.

P l e a s e  r e a c h  o u t  to  D an  Ap a d u l a , 
 D i r e c tor  of  Re l i g i o u s  Ed u ca t i on  a t  

D a n i e l . A p a d u l a @ s p p h o b o k e n . c o m

Q u e s t i on s ? 

Those students enrolled in our First Communion Prep 
Program will meet in the Lower Church after the  

10 am Mass on the following Sundays:

Sacrament Prep Program

Non Sacramental Program

Re l i g i o u s  E d u c a t i o n  Re g i s t r a t i o n  
f o r  2 0 2 5 - 2 6  i s  n o w  o p e n !

SIMPLY VISIT OUR WEBSITE
s p p h o b o k e n . c o m
or scan the QR Code 
to register.

A l l  m e e t i n g s  t a ke  p l a c e  i n  t h e  Lowe r  C h ur c h .  O n e  p ar e n t  or 
g u ar d i an  s h o u l d  b e  ava i l a b l e  for  e a c h  i n - p e r s on  m e e t i n g 
( b o t h  Sa cram e n t a l  Pr e p  Me e t i n g s  an d  Non  Sa cram e n t a l 
Me e t i n g s )   I f  t h a t  i s  n o t  p o s s i b l e,  p l e a s e  c on t a c t  D an 
Ap a d u l a  @  D a n i e l . A p a d u l a @ s p p h o b o k e n . c o m

N o t e  a b o u t  m e e t i n g s . . .

Book Pickup will take place the 
weekend of Saturday, October 4, 
through Sunday, October 5 after Mass.

B o o k  P i c k -  U p

Re l i g i o u s  Ed u c a t i o n  Sc h e d u l e
2 0 2 5 - 2 6


